10 Widths
7 Bending Radii
3 options for
interior separation
5 options for
mounting brackets
Various strain relief
options

.5
)
Order Example
Part No. (round extender crossbar)
3500-150-D090
Part No. (square extender crossbar)
3500-175-D115*
For 16.4 ft (5 m) chain, color black, with pivoting mounting brackets
16.4 ft (5 m) 350-150-D090-175-0 and 3150-34PZ
75 links — 4.57 links/ft (15 links/m)
*This product also available in round design -
order Part No. 3500-175-RD115
3.
54
 (9
0)
3.
11
 (7
9)
4.88 (124)
6.87 (174.5)
max ø 4.53 (115)
340-150... 340-175... 350-150... 350-175...
Extender crossbar: Series 350
340
350
Width X Part No. Part No.
in.   (mm) Unassembled Assembled
1.97 (50) 320-050 321-050
2.95 (75) 320-075 321-075
3.94 (100) 320-100 321-100
4.53 (115) 320-115 321-115
4.92 (125) 320-125 321-125
5.91 (150) 320-150 321-150
6.89 (175) 320-175 321-175
7.87 (200) 320-200 321-200
8.86 (225) 320-225 321-225
9.84 (250) 320-250 321-250
4.69
P